
CUSTOMER INFORMATION Event Name

Company Contact

Address  Cell

City State & Zip Meeting Start Meeting End

Phone Fax

Email

Internet

Single Hardwired Inetrnet Connection

Simple WiFi up to 25 connections

Simple WiFi up to 50 connections

Simple WiFi up to 100 connections

Computer ________ ; DVD ________; Multiple________; Flash Drive(.mov/.mp4)_______________________

Projectors & Screens

3000 Lumens LCD Projector Package - inc. Projector, Screen, Cart & Cabling - suitable for under 100  ppl

5000 Lumens LCD Projector Package - inc. Projector, Screen, Cart & Cabling - suitable for over 100 ppl

Projection Support  Package w/ Projector Stand, 8' Tripod screen, VGA & power cables (Client providing own projector)

10' Cradle Front Projection Screen - (*in addition to LCD Package above)

Fastfold  Projection Screen 9' x 16' with dress kit - (*in addition to LCD Package above)

Fastfold Projection Screen 7' x 13' with dress kit - (*in addition to LCD Package above)

Popular Items

Laptop - Windows 7, Microsoft Office

LED Uplighting Package- 10 lights 

Wireless Mouse / Slide Advancer

Flipchart, Easel, Pad and Markers

Audio & Video 

Wired Podium Mic

UHF Wireless Microphone Handheld

Sound System with (2) speakers & stands (up to 500 people ) 

Sound System with (4) speakers & stands (up to 1,000 people)

4 Channel Audio Mixer

HD Camcorder Package

42"  Video & Data Monitor  

55"  Video & Data Monitor

Union Technician Labor

PSAV is the exclusive labor provider for all staging and audio visual work

at the Atlantic City Convention Center

General

ST Hours $90.00 Monday - Saturday 6am to 8pm

OT Hours (1.5X) $135.00 Monday - Saturday 8pm to 12am or after 8 hours in a day; Sunday All day

Sundays & Holidays are OT(1.5X) 7am-4pm;  DT(2X) after 4pm

2 Convention Blvd., Atlantic City, NJ 08401        Tel:  609.449.2474       Fax:  609.449.2475 

PC/MP3 Audio Connection

Please Call for Quote

DVD/VHS Recorder Player (Also Blu-Ray Players available upon request ) 

or Lavaliere 200.00$                       

355.00$                       

625.00$                       

2018 PSAV Price Guide

ALL PRICING IS DAILY

Date     __/__/____

Time    __________ Time    __________

Date     __/__/____

230.00$                       

930.00$                       

55.00$                         

60.00$                         

68.00$                         

120.00$                       

165.00$                       

380.00$                       

420.00$                       

75.00$                         

$11 per device

185.00$                       

Standard Rate

545.00$                       

980.00$                       

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

$18 per device

$15 per device

What source will be used with the monitor(s)? (Please indicate below)

MAC/ Chromebook Users: PSAV does not supply conversion video adaptor (dongle). Please be sure to bring your own.

74.00$                         

85.00$                         

1,075.00$                    

410.00$                       

545.00$                       


