## **2018 PSAV Price Guide**





CUSTOMER INFORMATION				Event Name			
Company			Contact				
Address			Cell				
City	State & Z	ip		Meeting Start	Meeting End	i	
Phone	Fax			Date//	Date/_		
	1 4 1			Time	Time		
Email							
ALL PRICING IS DA	AILY						
Internet					1	Standard Rate	
Single Hardwired Inetrnet Co	onnection				\$	185.00	
Simple WiFi up to 25 connec	tions					\$18 per device	
Simple WiFi up to 50 connec	tions					\$15 per device	
Simple WiFi up to 100 conne	ections					\$11 per device	
IMPORTANT INFOR	RMATION						
	sed with the monitor(s)?	-					
-	•	; Flash Drive(.mov					
MAC/ Chromebook Use	ers: PSAV does not supply	y conversion video adaptor (	dongle). Ple	ase be sure to bring	your own.		
Projectors & Screen	ns						
		t & Cabling - suitable for under <b>100</b> ppl			\$	545.00	
5000 Lumens LCD Projector Package - inc. Projector, Screen, Cart & Cabling - suitable for over 100 ppl					\$	980.00	
Projection Support Package w/ Projector Stand, 8' Tripod screen, VGA & power cables (Client providing own projector)					\$	120.00	
10' Cradle Front Projection Screen - (*in addition to LCD Package above)					\$	165.00	
Fastfold Projection Screen 9' x 16' with dress kit - (*in addition to LCD Package above)					\$	420.00	
	x 13' with dress kit - (*in additio				\$	380.00	
Popular Items	X 15 With dress kit - ( · III additio	in to Leb Fackage above)			Ψ	300.00	
PC/MP3 Audio Connection	n				\$	75.00	
Laptop - Windows 7, Mici					\$	230.00	
					\$	930.00	
LED Uplighting Package-					\$	55.00	
Wireless Mouse / Slide A					\$		
Flipchart, Easel, Pad and	Markers				Þ	60.00	
Audio & Video					<b>.</b>	60.00	
Wired Podium Mic		tidildlalia			\$	68.00	
UHF Wireless Microphone		Handheld or Lavalie	ere		\$	200.00	
Sound System with (2) speakers & stands (up to 500 people)					<b>\$</b>	355.00	
Sound System with (4) speakers & stands (up to 1,000 people)					\$ \$	625.00	
4 Channel Audio Mixer	or (Alco Plu Pay Players avai	Ilabla unan raquast\				74.00	
DVD/VHS Recorder Player (Also Blu-Ray Players available upon request)					\$	85.00	
HD Camcorder Package					\$	1,075.00	
42" Video & Data Mo					\$	410.00	
55" Video & Data Monitor					\$	545.00	
Union Technician La				Plea	ase Call for Quo	ote	
		taging and audio visual worl	C				
at the Atlantic City							
ST Hours	<u>General</u> \$90.00	Monday - Saturday 6am to	s 8pm				
OT Hours (1.5X)	\$135.00	Monday - Saturday 8pm to		8 hours in a day; Sunday	All day		
Sundays & Holidays are (	OT(1.5X) 7am-4pm; DT(2X) afte	er 4pm					
2 Convent	tion Plyd Atlantic C	Situa NI 00401 Tol	600 440	2474 Eavi	600 440 24	7.5	